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Lighting source

Integrated LED

20W -980 Lumens - + 3000K
Dimmable

Included

Structure finish Features

Chrome

+ Integrated LED pendant fixture with 8 branches and clear and frosted
Shade finish glass shades

Clear and frosted glass Adjustable height

Dimensions

30" x 49 %" max. x 30"
76.2cmx 1.26 mmax. x 76.2cm

6%
16cm

3w
8.3cm

38 %"
97.8cm
max.




